
Paw Paw Junior High
Soccer/Volleyball

2023-2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS

Aug 7 Monday Practices may begin

Aug 21 Monday Earlville Home 4:15

Aug 22 Tuesday Lisbon Lisbon 4:15 3:15

Aug 25 Friday HBR Home 4:15

Aug 28 Monday Serena (Soccer Only) Home 4:15

Aug 30 Wednesday Newark Home 4:15

Sept 1 Friday Leland Home 4:15

Sept 5 Tuesday Somonauk Somonauk 4:15 3:30

Sept 7 Thursday Indian Creek (Soccer Only) Waterman 4:15 3:30

Sept 13 Wednesday Earlville Earlville 4:15 3:30

Sept 14 Thursday Lisbon Home 4:15

Sept 18 Monday HBR Big Rock 4:15 3:30

Sept 20 Wednesday Serena (Soccer Only) Serena 4:15 3:30

Sept 22 Friday Newark Millbrook 4:15 3:15

Sept 25 Monday Leland Leland 4:15 3:30

Sept 27 Wednesday Somonauk Home 4:15

Sept 29 Friday Indian Creek (Soccer Only) Home 4:15

Oct 4,5,10,11 Jr10 Soccer Tournament TBD TBD

Oct 5,10,11 Jr10 Volleyball Tournament Earlville TBD TBD

**Schedule subject to change**


